23837..... and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 52205...,

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

By Quiline Mulenders Deputy.

Witness my hand and seal of

Record of Deeds of said County.

County affixed.

52205

WARRANTY DEED

Vol. mga Page 400

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That JAMES E. CRESWELL and CAROL G. CRESWEL husband and wife

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by MARK SARGENT and JAN SARGENT, husband and wife

hereinalter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

The SE4 of the NW4 of Section 2, Twonship 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

HE SPACE INSUFFICIENT.	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE	Ì

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, COM	ITINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
To Have and to Hold the same unto the grante	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And greater hereby covenants to and with gran	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is the and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is the formal engineers those apparent upon
1-1-11- seized in fee simple of the above granted pres	ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granton those apparent upon nveyance.
the land as of the date of this co	nveyance.

***************************************	and that
the gramise	s and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
grantor will warrant and forever detend the premise and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those	claiming under the above described encumbrances.
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those	is transfer stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 15.000.00
The true and actual consideration paid for the	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 15.000.00 includes other property or value given or promised which is
OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or	includes other property of value gives a deleted See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this deed, where the context so	o requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
In construing this deed, where the context schanges shall be made so that this deed shall apply	equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof the grantor has executed	this instrument this 5th day of October ,19 92,
is a compared frentor, if has caused its name to be	this instrument this
duly authorized to do so by order of its board of direct	ctors.
duly authorized to do so by order or the	HIII LA WALLE -
THE PROPERTY	DE Tames E. Creswell
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LINES REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT	DE Tames E. Crestell busuell
SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LIUSE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	THE ("Caror or Cleswort
PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY	OR
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERTITALITY	
STATE OF OREGON, Count	ty of Klamath ss.
MIT * * . I - i A my no. no.	becomied sed before me on
byJames E. Creswel	1 and Carol G. Creswell
This instrument was ac	1 and Carol G. Creswell 1 and Carol G. Creswell 2 knowledged before me on October 5 ,19 92 ,
by	
by	
ACCUSED BY THE PROPERTY OF THE	MA CION DE DE
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Woles III) Sest
HELEN M. FINK NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon
W (VIV) ACAMAICCION NO. U14/99 M	My commission expires April 20, 1996
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996	My commission expires Apr. 11207203
	11
James Expereswell and Carol G.	STATE OF OREGON, ss
	County ofXIamatit)
	I certify that the within instrumen
Grantor's Name and Address	was received for record on the 12thday
Mark Sargent and Jan Sargent	of <u>Oct.</u> , 19. 92, a
	2:30 o'clock PM., and recorded in
	space reserved book/reel/volume NoM92 on page

ding return to (Name, Address, Zip):

800 LONG LAKE ROAD

800 LONG LAKE ROAD

KLAMATH FACES OR 97601

KLAMATY FACES OR

Mark Sargent and Jan Sargent

d otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Mark Sargent and Jan Sargent

7601

\$30.00